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Women / 4 / SR B2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Chanon349
Kurt Thomas

9.375 9.850 9.7009.600 38.525
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cayley Beaumont359
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.625 9.3759.400 37.900
1 4 4T 7 2 

2 

Alyson Kuhn355
Kurt Thomas

9.325 9.750 9.5508.900 37.525
3 2 11T 2T 3 

3 

Cami Sewell352
Precision

8.750 9.700 9.3009.475 37.225
9 3 2 9 4 

4 

Taylor Jones345
NE TX

9.150 9.250 9.5509.250 37.200
4 8 7 2T 5 

5 

Alexa Lopez361
Eagle

9.050 9.325 9.5009.300 37.175
5 6 6 4 6 

6 

Brinly Johnson364
DGA

9.025 9.275 9.4759.225 37.000
6 7 8 5T 7 

7 

Andrea Lopez360
Eagle

8.850 8.850 9.4759.450 36.625
7T 12 3 5T 8 

8 

Sara Torres351
Top Flight GTC

8.850 9.150 9.1259.400 36.525
7T 10 4T 12 9 

9 

Karis Killough348
Capital TX

8.675 9.175 9.3258.900 36.075
10 9 11T 8 10 

10 

Anna Kirkus350
Flipnastics

8.500 8.925 9.2759.050 35.750
11T 11 9 10 11 

11 

Kasey Fellingham353
Gymnastics Plus

8.500 8.550 8.9008.450 34.400
11T 14 14 13T 12 

12 

Marlee Rusk354
Waxahachie 

8.400 8.700 9.1507.800 34.050
14 13 19T 11 13 

13 

Dilynn Whitley362
Texas Dreams

7.950 9.350 8.3008.350 33.950
16 5 17 18 14 

14 

Elizabeth Dyer363
Lone Star

7.775 7.850 8.8509.000 33.475
17 18 10 15 15 

15 

Zoe Clay358
RSA

7.600 8.500 8.2008.425 32.725
18 15 15 19 16 

16 

Jordan Curry346
RSA

8.425 7.800 8.4508.000 32.675
13 19 18 17 17 

17 

Katie Warren356
Trevinos

7.250 8.000 8.9008.400 32.550
19 16T 16 13T 18 

18 

Kalina Trindade347
RSA

8.100 8.000 8.6257.800 32.525
15 16T 19T 16 19 

19 

Chloe Clay357
RSA

6.800 7.750 8.0008.500 31.050
20 20 13 20 20 

20 
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